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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 1 November 2019 5:43 PM

To: Mivitha (LKK Auto); SUR

Subject: FW: Survey Request - Qur Client : SLV1049X  Your Insured : 5G565815 D.OA:

26/10/2019 || C10004435

On behalf of Logan
Hi Team

We would like to appoint LKK to survey third party client on a without prejudice basis.
TP workshop would like to choose Kenneth Kong as their surveyor,

Thank you,
-Julie

From: Mandy <mandy@Iltm.sg>

Sent: Friday, 1 November, 2019 3:28 PM

To: Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: venus@Itm.sg; Loganathan Agoram <loganathan.a@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client : SLV1049X Your Insured : SG565815 D.0.A : 26/10/2019 | | C10004435
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear lvy,

We will choose Kenneth Kong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to conduct the pre-repair survey.

Pls give your assignment to LKK and we will arrange the appointment with LKK accordingly.

Pls revert this case is a direct settlement and kindly let us have your officer-in-charge’s contact.

Thank you and regards,
w*

Mawnd Y tim

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg
+65 6452 0893 (Office)

+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)

Like us in Facebook!! .
www.facebook.com/LTMs; \ I: [4 |
www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore
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LIM TAN MOTOR

)

LIM TAN MOTOR PTELTD HEFRERLAHELE

COMPANY REGISTRATION NO: 1593072770 GST REGISTRATION NO: M2-0115086-0

MAIN OFFICE / WORKSHOP BRANCH
BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE BLK 9 SECTOR C »01-38/40/42
SN MING AUTOCARE #03-09/10/06 SN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SINGAPORE 575721 SINGAPDORE 5756484
TEL: +65 6452 D893 FAX: «65 64589127 TEL: +65 64252 2135 FAX: 465 6252 2159
EMAIL: SALESSLTIM 56
Lew) (P Succnsaiiin P )
Operating Hours: Mon—Fri Sam—6pm  Sat Sam - Spm > L ATRiPRIMEUR wein 5%,
24hrs Helpline: +65 64520893 WWW.LTM 56
IMPORTANT NOTICE

This emall, inchuding all attachments may contain confidential or legally privileged information.

The sending of this email to any person other than the intended reciplent is nat a walver af confidentiality of privilege of the information. If you are
nol the intended recipient, please nolify the sender immediately, delete the emall and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

PMease note that any views or options presented in this email are solely thote of the suthor and do not necessarily represent those of the company.

From: Ivy Ratilla [mailto:ivy r@budpgetdirect. com.sg)

Sent: Thursday, 31 October, 2019 3:46 PM

To: Mandy <mandy @Itm.sg>; Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Ce: venus@itm.sg; Loganathan Agoram <loganathan.a@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client : SLV1049X Your Insured : 56565815 D.0.A : 26/10/2019 | | C10004435

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Ma'am

With regards to your email below,

Please find the list of your surveyors to choose from.

1. Philip Phoong A-PAC Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Ltd

2. Siew Meng Hui A-PAC Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Ltd

3. Muammar Gaddafi Bin Marzuki A-PAC Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Ltd

4. Xing Guo Qiang LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd

5. Mohammed Rasul LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

&. Mohamad Taufihk LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

7. Adrian Ling LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

B. Marcus Chua LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

9. Kenneth Kong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

10. Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd

11. Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
P



12, Lim Say Koon FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd

13. Ng You Han FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd

14. Soon HanXin (Gary) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
15. Chow Bo Xiong FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd

16. Derrick Quok — in house surveyor

Kindly let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
SUrveyors,

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla
Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185
F +65 6725 0853

E ivy.rébudgetdirect.com.sg

Direct xus

insurance | .

Customer Care +65 6221 2111
Claims +65 6221 2199
Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01
Singapore Shopping Centre
Singapore

239924

budgetdirect.com.sg

autoégeneral

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as Budget
Direct Insurance.

This emall is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto &
General) and Is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email)
reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General, This email is
confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee,
confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this
emall s unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is
for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this emall and attachments (emalil) reflect the views of the
stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may
be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use,
interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Mandy <mandy@Itm.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 31 October 2019 3:11 PM

To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com . sg>



Ce: venus@itm.sg
Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client : SLV1049X Your Insured : SGS6581S D.0.A : 26/10/2019

WITHOUT PREIUDICE

Good Afternoon Sir f Madam,

We are assisting our mutual client the vehicle owner of SLV 1049 X to submit a claim against your insured, SGS 6581
5 which we understand that you are insurer at the material time of the accident.

We now enclosed the following documents for your easy reference :
*  Ourclient’s GIA report
* Repair Estimate

= LTA Search result

Please let us have a list of your external surveyor for us to choose.

Thank you and regards,
Mawnd Y Lim
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg
+65 6452 0893 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)

Like us in Facebook!!
www.facebook.com/LTMsg

www.fa k.com/L mance.5i
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LIM TAN MOTOR

5

LIM TAN MOTOR PTELTD HEEBERAFEALAS

COMPANY REGISTRATION NO: 1593072770 GST REGISTRATION NO: M2-0115085-0

MAIN OFFICE / WORKSHOP BRANCH

BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE BLX 9 SECTOR C mD1-38/40/42

SIN MING AUTOCARE #03-0r5/10/06 SN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SINGAPORE 575721 SINGAPORE 575644

TEL: 65 6452 0593 FAX: «65 6458 9127 TEL: +85 6452 2135 FAX: +85 5452 2155
EMAIL: SALESE(TM.SG

\. :i-:'h | - L -
Operating Hours: Mon—Fri Sam~-6pm  Sat Sam - 5pm @ R(;)’I‘lll'cf!.l‘.l% LS;Q 5%}
2dhrs Helpline: +65 64530833 WAWWLTMLSG

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This enall, including all sttachments may contaln confidential or begally privileged information.

The sending of this emall to any person other than the intended recipient is not a watver of confidentiality or privilege of the information. If you are
nat the intended reciplent, please notify the sender immediately, delete the emall and do not copy, distribute or discloss ity contents,

Mease note that amy views or options presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company.

Virus-free. www avg com

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto &
General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email)
reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential
and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and
privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.
This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto &
General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email)
reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential
and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and
privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.



" Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: motor claims Dept <motorclaims@Iitm.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 19 March 2020 12:43 PM
To: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto); Veron Chen [LKKAuto)
Cc 'Mandy'; 'venus'
Subject: Finalisation - SLV 1049 X
Attachments: DS5CN2332 jpg: DSCN2333 jpg; DSCN2334.jpg; DSCN2335)pg: DSCN2336.jpg; 1371
_007 (o02).tif
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Mr Kenneth,

The above survey refers,

Please confirm finalisation at LS $2,000.00 with a repair period of 2-working days.
Please revert.

Thank you and regards,

Tixa

Motor Claim Department

WINW. I.TM.SE

+65 6452 0893 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!
www.facebook.com/LTM
www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore
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> Batk to OneMotoring

E'nquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
EEVEic ONiE PN e e & Sepy ) ¢ ey v T psER e, o e

Owner |D Type Singapore MRIC
Owner ID 992l
AVehideDeslle-aocy ~Hs SRR F o o - RS o Spdbee o0 - o0 sossiind o L ot g
Vehicle No SLVI049K
Vehicle to be Exported Yes
intended Deregistration Date: 29 Oct 2019
Vehicke Make: VOLKSWAGEN
Vehlcle Model; BEETLE 1 2 TSI AT 5C13D5
Primary Colour Red
Manufactunng Year; 2014
Engine Mo CBZH40297
Chassis No. WVWIETT 1 6FFMEI0565
Mamimum Power Output F70kW (103 bhpl
Cpen Market Value $19514.00
Criginal Registration Date: 29 May 2015
First Registration Date 29 May 2015
Transfer Count 1
( ~ Artual ARF Paid. $7.51400
AT R RN U s Py L B R T T T e R B L W S
PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date; 28 May 2025
PARF Rebate Amounl $7.13500
RO F R D AR T W B0 TGRS | 3 o PRt N 1 sl = Sy - U5 J A0
COE Expiry Date 28 May 2025
COE Category: &= Car up to 1600cc & 97EW (130bhp)
COE Period{Years) 10
P Paid $56.350.00
COE Rebate Amount: £37.144.00
Total Rebate Amount: $44.279.00

The infarmation cantained herein s correct a4 3t 29 Oct 2017

OK



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
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= reqiort correctly the o I e memder b= Tpe nd g

s FOFTED FYULIE

A |

L Y=

il coemprleind by the Policyhaidee andfoe the Aliforised Deivar

crirsificen provides mwat be o tnuthful and aocurote as possdie &ny witlul rrisrepresaniaaon of wIInoiding of maisnal TACTE MKy 380w MBUrANCE COMEANE 1D

rerpricliate podicy llability.

e ESuE and acceptancs of ey Form by inswrsnon companes w not an smissen of peolecy Timpility on s psan af [ha NEUrANCE COMpaneL
5 Lny false reporting may be refarred to the Police for investigation.
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ate OF Accigant
{ Loeation Of Accident

SUNry iState of Loss

por vl be formarded by U inaurer of ha GlIA Becords M.-n.'l._".u,-rnlan-_ Cenire sstablshed by the Ganeral Inaurance Axzacstion of E,:ngu-,.lu =r AR
& feport wil {or a fee. be made avadable upon apphication by mlerested parties

yau hereby eorsahl 1o the archaving of this repsed 8 the cenbre and 1 cops=s. ol the repsit beng made avallable

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

29M10/2019 18:58

26072019 10:55

UPPER PAYA LEBAR ROAD TOWARDS EUNOS
SINGAFPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Jehicle Registratlon Mumber
Insured/Policyholder
famn Of Ragintered Owner
RIC Na
mall Address
Litle Phwsre My
rermativa Phona No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Modal

Exact Purpase lor which vehicle was being used al
tirrs af aceidont

re you clamng under your own insurance policy

HYr to your yehicle?

Il Mo, FPlegse siate aclion o ba laken

ngurance Company
[fame ol Insurance Company
Type O C oVErage
Flest Pollcy
Falicy Number
wr Mola Muimber
Jriver

e of Drivar

ite Of Birth
lecupalon
Date Of r:l'|--,-||~|_| Pass
Liriving Expenence
FETVCI
Malsle Mumiber

1% Mumbai

Hact Mumtiar

EMail Address

SLV1048X

R SOBAHNA

S1RGToOR)
SHOBANA_S@HOTMAIL COM
(LOCAL) +65-96848091
OFFICE-86848991

VOLKSWAGEN
BEETLE-1.2 TSI (A)

LEISURE
MO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OFERATIVE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

MO

2109767316

R SOBAHNA,

S1657992.)

DEME/M1064

INDOOR

041001899

28 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
FEMALE

(LOCAL) +55-90848931

OFFICE-S6848891
SHOBANA_BEHOTMAIL COM

Puge | of 18



Addross
Fosicode

as dfiver an amployes af the lhasured's Company
i tvo, Retationatrp of the Orover with the Insurad

‘ahicle Reglstration Number of Driver's Own
Vahicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

seneral Information of the Accident
e D Accrderid
Viezilher Conditions
Road Surface
Other Infarmation
YWas any foreign vehicle invalved in this accidant?

Mumber of vehicles (mcluding own vehicle)
ivolved in the accident

W ag any body injured in the Accident?

5 any injured convéyead (i hospital by
nbulanca?

s any ather materal or property damaged?

| Hove bean approached by unknown person(s)
LN 1'-[]:Uf’ﬂ‘r|'|_|l_:| accidant claims assislance.

lumber of Passengers (Including Driver)

Fansangear 1

Details of Police Action

Vas 1he accldent reported 0 the pollce?

Il Yes Pleass stala which Police Statlon
Wags notloo of intonded Prosecution gran?
I Yes agains! whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I Veh A was travalling alang Uppar Paya Lebar Road on the most right lane when the vehicle in fronl stopped. | braked in tima
and Veh B also braked in ime. However, Veh C could not stop In time and hit into Veh B. Veh B was being pushed forward and

APT BLK 211 SERANGOON AVENLUE 4, SINGAPORE

§50211
WO
OWNER

CHAIN COLLISION
CLEAR
DRY

NO
3
ND
NO
YES
NO
2

NAME:
GENDER

NEVER NOTE DOWN
: FEMALE

ND

NO

it my car rear, Nobody was injured, There's madworks in process,

Attachment(s)

Anig pecident photos avallahle for attachment?
as thera any vwieo caplurad by Car Camera?
Vas there any audio recorded?

. DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Venhicle Regstration Number
'ahicla MakeModel/Calour
LConils Of Proparmas
Vohicle Calegory

Nama of Drivar

MNRIC/Passpart Mumber
Comact Mumbes

Fustends

Insurence Company Mame

YES
WD
NO

SG565818
TOYOTA WISH

PRIVATE CAR
CHEW YEW TECH
58103804G
1169184



re Of Damage

O Pagsenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
SDZB3580
VOLVD

hicle Regisiralion Number

Joarncle Makae/Model/ Colonr
Jetails O Properies

Vemcie L .':'il"!JI'!' ¥

PRIVATE CA
JERRY

lame ol Diniver

NREICPasspon Number

SEEZER4EF

26785259

act Mumbsar

ress

iatirance Campany Name
re Of Damage

Ot Passangar (Including Driver)

Paga 1ol 18



MPORTANT NOTICE

“lasse repan gorrectly the details of the accidant to speed up the claims process

This Form must be leted b [ er A Driver.
[tk inatinn provided must be s truthful and accurate 23 possible Any wiltul misrepresentation or withhoiding of matenai
Fasiins 1ngy il Iipsair s plm §oamipyam|=s pp wudiz lia -

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance compames 55 nat an admission of policy liabliity on the part of this Insuraice
LOMpanies

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

The report will he forwardad by the imsurers of the G1A Records Managament Centre established by the General Insurance
isacmtian of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that cogies of this report will for a fee be made avaiiable upon application by
nterastel parties

Hy ire lordginent of the report to the insurers, you Nerety consent to me archiving of this repOrt at the centre and ta capies ol

e r=000 UEing miade ayallable aforesaig

Tonsantunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
Funeerstand, scknowledge, agree and consent that

Al Wi nsurer. my warkenap and tha General Insuranca Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permittad to collect, use.
distioze and/or process my perional data/personal Infarmation et aut In this (form|] and any other personal nformation
plovided by me ar poszacsed Sy my snsurer (callzctluely the “Personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such
Personal Infarmation to all insursrls) who have insured vehiciels) involved in this accident {all insurar{s) who haves fncue=i
vENICH(s) invalved i this accident shall be collectively referrad to as the “insurers®). the insurers’ Bwyers/law firms, the

Masstary Authorey of Singapore and any relevant guvermment agancy/authority (such as the police), for the purpasais|
of !

0] eeacssuing, handling snd/or denling with my clams including the ssrtlsment of the claims and any necessary
Iniestigations rélsting to the claims

iHE nsestigsting the accdant and/or my claims,

(il cerrpng aut and/or dealing with my instructions of responding to sny enguiries by me;

{l) sdministaring iy claimg (Incllding the mailing of corraspondencs, statements, Invoices, reports ar notices o ma,
shuch could involve disclosure ol centaln personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
2tenal cover of enwelopes/mail packages), andfor

{w

complying with auphicabli law in sdrrilnistaring, processing. handling and/or deallng with my claims |collectively the
"Purposes”|

dlhguran(s) wha have insured vehicls(s) involvad in this acodam and the Insurars’ tawyers/law firms, may/are peETmITtEn
Fia rallaet, use, dieclose anid/oe grocsss my Personal mformatian for one or more of the abave Purposes; and

Aty fespoal Infarmation miay/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service provitiers o

sgEntalincluding their lmwyerslaw firms), which may e sited gutside of Singapore. for ane or more of the abova
Purposes

a1 my Personal Information will also be collected and used to complle claims history for the purpase of fraud detection
IfveiTigtion and manpgement in presant and all future clalims.

the inturmation so collerzed under (d) sbove may be shared [ disclosed

[ alinsurers and/er any ather third parties thar assistn evaluating, investigating, controlling ar managing fraud,
slulators, law enforcenent 0l government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

U] for complying with requirsments under any regulations, laws or court orders

hi

W Tivhat

I dithyei 5 not the policyhaldier) Date Name:
& T'me NRIC/EIN No

ﬂl\ﬁﬁ@‘ Signature Date Drives's Signature Raparting Cantre Personnel's Signaturs



SAETUH PLAN

1= & Time of Accident: J‘&/a Dol FOTBAN | oearion: GIOER. AR LEBRT Roap Temsmist
Vzh a- S‘{L’ DT X

Veh 2: SES 6SB/S  veh ¢/Others: _Ehz‘ 83535
5 3N - ¥
HE - -
= ——— %Y.V 4
N—— iy i N Ewwv
7 Laead = = m - - f,
S BRI e
¥ HE? i é ’ i 5 - (ﬁc-—
T S === s
S - K\-\‘u. b \ fn(
UESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT N

I‘Z V=ir A as 77avE2iimve ALone LghaTl AnYya LeBge Rosps

N THE MO RIGHT LAVE ANHEN THE VEH/Ces ' FRons;
}_\ii?:gﬁp.&z: L BrRRLED A 7imE AN ER & Ar<o Rrariir

AN TImE . HpesEAEIR , VEA . Coed> NO7 S7TCp N 7Ims
Af"-’ﬂ Ar 7 s 7o

Ve, 8 . VEr B A/ QE/;UE- PS4z
wfm WS HT my CaR Rewme. NMOBabY Loas Mz,
| THERES Lonp WoRk IN PRe®EESS . Procses -

| Dwn Damaga Claim at Lim Tan Maotor
| Dwn Damage Claim at Other Workshop

—
[ »"| TP Claim at Lim Tan Motor
| | TP Claim at Other Workshop |

| Reparting 0nl,
V2 harzby authorised Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd to forward my/our filed GIA accident report to:-

V! Our workshop via emall ;
iy f D amail ¢

CECLARATION

Jetiare the loregoing parmicuiars are true (0 guery respect

/
" Signsturs  Date Deiver's Signature Reparting Cantre Personnel’s Signative
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ESTIMATE TO REPAIR SURVEYORNAME - FLulluIvL [LEF)
DATEOFSURVEY - f () J¢l(
VEHICLE NO. : SLV 1049 X TIME OF SURVEY
MAKE « VOLKSWAGON
MODEL : BEETLE-1.2 TSI (A) DATE : 31.0ct-18
YEAR 12014 DATE OF ACCIDEN1: 26-Oct-19
CHASSIS NO : WVWZZZ16ZFMB20565 THIRD PARTY REF  SGSE581S / AUTO & GENERAL
Gt Parts Description/ Labour T Unit Price | Nett ltam Amt Amount
7 PC REAR BUMPER 772, | § 05535 [«
1PC REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT s 685.15 | X
1PC REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER s PA21705 | 2=
2PC REAR BUMPER RETAINER § 15515 § %~ 31030
1PC REAR BUMPER SENSOR S Nett s 7~ 28000 | X
1PC REAR BUMPER PLATE S.Nett § Yer 4000 |—
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT. $ 300.00 | Z2e/
LABOUR CHARGES. $ 250.00 | Zeey
TG/ML _ |TOTAL $ 4,137.85
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ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. :SLV 1049 X

MAKE : VOLKSWAGON
MODEL tBEETLE-1.2 TSI (A)
YEAR 12014

CHASSIS NO : WVWZZZ18ZFM620565

T "'
L M TAN MO'TOR

e

SURVEYORNAME : Fruiilfin [LEE)
DATEOFSURVEY : (7. 0. 2010
TIME OF SURVEY .

DATE : 31-Oct-18

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 26-Oct-19
THIRD PARTY REF 5G56581S / AUTO & GENERAL

Parts L‘Insnrietinnl Labour

Type | Unit Price | Nett Item Amt Amount

1PC REAR BUMPER
—HPC——[REAR BUMPER-REINFORSEMENT

77 | 8 205538 [~ .
& BBE-45-1 A

1PC REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER
FPC——REARBUMPERRETAINER

A 5 217.05 7/

W

1PC REAR BUMPER SENSOR
1PC REAR BUMPER PLATE

TOPUTTY & SPRAY PAINT

LABOUR CHARGES.
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S Natt s 7~ 28000 | X
S.Nett $§ %% 4000 |—

$ 300.00 | 22z
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$ 4,137.85
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(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE])
190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 18860718BR GST Reg. No. 15-8607108-R

CS/AGI18018415/Kvi2n2

BRI

Date: 27-03-2020

SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE

239924

Vehicle Particulars

VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE } Te

Insured Veh. SLV 1049X
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. C10004435 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From JULIE 0111/2018

Assign Date

: Canditior

Make & Model c.c 1187

Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015

Chassis No. WAVWZZZ 16ZFMB205685 Colour RED

Odometer 5352 Steering IN ORDER

Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD

Accident Date

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

Description

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.

2811072019

Size Balance
R/H Front Tyre |235/45R18 DUNLOP 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |235/45R18 DUNLOP 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |235/45R18 DUNLOP 5mm
L/H Rear Tyre |235/M45R18 DUNLOP 5mm

of Dam

Survey held at

LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD

BLK 178 SIN MING DRIVE
#03-08 SIN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPORE 575721

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
8)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Estimate Days of

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




_I 1 74 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

el 4B 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
- TEL 6256 3551 FAX: 6266 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLV 1048X

1|REAR BUMPER BUCKLED 2,055.35 2,055.35
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TO REPAIR SEE 68515
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER DENTED 217.05 217.05
2|REAR BUMPER RETAINER @%$155.15 SERVICEABLE 310.30
LESS 10% DISCOUNT . -227 24
326785 2,045.16
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN) SERVICEABLE 280.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER PLATE (SN) DENTED 40.00 40.00
320,00 40.00
LABOUR
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT 300.00 220,00
LABOUR CHARGES.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 250.00 200.00
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT.
550.00 420.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,137.85 2,505.16

KOMNG SENG CHEONG
Licensod Appraiser

DESCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report s made solely lor the uss s benelil of the Clieni named an the frant pags of this Repart.




